
 

Academic Term Dates – 2026 
 

ELC Year Dates 
 

First Day Last Day 

Tuesday 20 January 2026 Thursday 17 December 2026 

 

Primary and High School Term Dates 
 

 Term 1 Term 2 Term 3 Term 4 

First Day 

Last Day 

Thursday 29 Jan 2026 

Friday 27 Mar 2026  

Monday 20 Apr 2026 

Friday 3 Jul 2026 

Tuesday 21 Jul 2026 

Friday 18 Sep 2026 

Wednesday 7 Oct 2026 

Thursday 10 Dec 2026 

 

School Closures Dates – including ELC 
 

Date Closure dates 

Monday 26 January Public Holiday (Australia Day) 

Tuesday 31 March to Thursday 9 April  Erev Pesach, Pesach and Public Holidays 

Friday 22 May  Shavuos 

Monday 25 May  Mid Term Break (no K-12 pupils, ELC is open) 

Monday 8 June  Public Holiday (King’s Birthday) 

Monday 20 July Full school Staff Development Day (pupil free day for all ELC, K-12) 

Monday 21 September Yom Kippur 

Monday 5 October  Public Holiday (Labour Day)  

 

Early Finish Times 
 

Date Description ELC 

and Admin 

Primary  

School 

High School 

Girls Boys 

Thursday 29 January Term 1 Start K-12 Normal time Normal Time 

Year K: 9:30am 

Normal time Normal time 

Monday 2 March Ta’anis Esther Normal time Normal time 12:40pm 12:30pm 

Tuesday 3 March Purim* 2:00pm 1:20pm 9:00am-12:00pm 9:00am-12:00pm 

Thursday 21 May Erev Shavuos* 2:00pm 1:20pm 1:20pm 1:10pm 

Thursday 2 July Shiva Asar b’Tammuz Normal time Normal time 12:40pm 12:30pm 

Wednesday 22 July Erev Tish'a B'av* 2:00pm 1:20pm 1:20pm 1:10pm 

Thursday 23 July Ninth of Av fast (Tish'a b'Av) Normal time Normal time 9:00am-11:00am 9:00am-11:00am 

Friday 11 September Erev Rosh Hashonah* 2:00pm 1:20pm 1:20pm 1:10pm 

Monday 14 September  Fast Day of Gedaliah  Normal Time Normal Time 12:40pm 12:30pm 

Friday 25 September  Erev Sukkos 2:00pm n/a n/a n/a 

Friday 2 October Hoshanah Rabah 2:00pm n/a n/a n/a 

* Early Learning (ELC) parents may collect children earlier than the advertised time, at their discretion.  
ELC will close earlier on Fridays (3:00pm) from Friday 1 May until Friday 7 August inclusive 


